
14° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

7a Muggia x 2 

    

Muggia, 9 giugno 2018 

 

ELENCO ISCRITTI con accorpamenti 

alle ore 9.45 di del 09/06 
 

 52  Concorrenti 

 

      Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

GER        1  Fabio Zamparutti-Stefano Mulin, RG, SN GRIGNANO                             Vizio 2 

ITA        6  Pietro e Marco Perelli Rocco, U, SVBG                                         GOOFY 

ITA       46  Nobile Roberto-Falcioni Gilber, U, 005, S89                   GUFO Euronautica 2000 

ITA       67  Edoardo Brezar-Roberta Capon, M, 006, CDVM                                  Eydenet 

ITA      228  Davide e Franco Rapotez, RG, 024, STSM                                      Ciclone 

ITA      237  Giordano e Fabrizio Bembo, CF, STSM                                           CHUPA 

B        325  Marino Agapito-Nadia Bonin, CD, STSM                                  Hakuna Matata 

ITA      392  Tullio Ranni-Silvia Ranni, CG, 008, CDVM                                    Anonima 

SLO      440  Aleksander Zerjal-Alex Debelis, RD, 028, STSM                             GLENFIELD 

ITA      609  Arvio Zori-M.Merson, CF, 003, STV                                        Plutone II 

ITA      648  Giorgio Velasco-M.Mercandel, VB-CF, 202, CDVM                     POLVERE DI STELLE 

ITA      999  David Sclama-A.M.Kalin, L2, 015, STSM                                        TOD 33 

ITA     1306  Walter e Francesco Zugna, RE, 002, CDVM                                   TRUE LIFE 

ITA     1895  Claudio e Lorenzo Coslovich, CE, 018, SNL                              Giglio Rosso 

ITA     2000  Umberto Giugni-M.Lomonaco, RD, STV                                      FRA DIAVOLO 

ITA     2410  Stefano Bortolomasi-S.Bellotto, CH, 021, SISTIANA 89                           Sava 

ITA     2835  Marco Marseu-Piero Errico, CZ, 023, LNI MONFALCONE                            Tocai 

ITA     2949  Roberto e Alessio Castellan, CE, CDVM                                 Burian-Shogun 

ITA     3770  Ladi e Lorenzo Cociani, CD, CDVM                                           BARBABLU 

ITA     4446  Luciano Agapito-M.Biaduzzini, VB-CC, 205, CDVM                               SPRING 

ITA     4659  Francesco e Tommaso Casseler, RG, SNPJ                                    SOGNO BLU 

ITA     5460  Gianluca Nave-G. Bramato, CD, SVBG                                             UP2U 

ITA     5490  Fabio Tarantino-AndreaCuscmich, CE, LNI TRIESTE                         Panciutella 

ITA     5623  Franco Scolari-M.Marchesin, CZ, 029, LNI TS                                BARBARIK 

ITA     6958  Cristian Durante-T.Rech, L2, SVOC                                            FRIXXX 

ITA     7701  Andrea e Antonino Ferraro, RG, 010, CDVM                                    MEZMUJA 

ITA     7780  Scoppa Raffaele-Bruno Costanzo, VB-CE, 204, SNG                             AMMUINA 

ITA     7920  Massimo Bani-NataliaProkopenko, VB-CG, 207, LNI TS                          Meringa 

ITA     8362  Andrea Tamaro-Alessia Sala, CH, 020, STSM                                  Panzer-8 

ITA     9827  Gino Depase-G.Cassotti, CE, SNL                                          Bilbao new 

ITA    10754  Moreno Luin-Mariella Basiaco, CF, 026, SNG                                 Ventisei 

ITA    11177  Fabio Fischer-Fabio Germani, VB-CE, 201, CDVM                         SCHIRIBIZ III 

ITA    11307  Andrea Gandini-A.Saliva, VB-CF, 209, POL.S.MARCO                       WIND OF FIRE 

ITA    12362  Irene e Massimo Michelini, CF, 111, CDVM                                   TRE MULE 

ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 014, STSM                                       PASSION FRUIT 

ITA    12693  Maurizio Anselmi-M.Vitalone, CD, SNG                                        Morgana 

ITA    12931  Riccardo e Alessandro Cicin, CC, SNL                                  AURA SILENTAE 

ITA    13038  Massimo Battistella-Dell'Amico, CB, 031, SNL                              X-Plosion 

ITA    13228  Lucio Provvidenti-Andrea Capun, L1, 009, YC HANNIBAL   BARAONDA CONFARTIGIANATO FVG 

ITA    13872  Umberto Mamolo-G.Alborghetti, CE, YCA                                      Take Two 

ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, 030, CDVM                                           SAYONARA 

ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro-AlessiaSigoich, CC, 019, YCA                            NEMBO SPEED 

ITA    15970  Roberto Dogani-Federica Sergo, CZ, 027, SNPJ                                Novella 

ITA    16192  Stefano Macor-Gianni Scherl, CD, 001, DNSISTIANA                             ARAMIS 

ITA    16365  Massimiliano Ceccotto-C.Colla, RG, CNS MARCGHERITA             El Moro Sailing Team 

ITA    16764  Antonino Sgroi-M.Bonifacio, CE, SNL                                          Airone 

ITA    16851  Giuliano Godini-Lorena Matic, CE, STV                                      Kimezuka 

ITA    16861  Antonio Masoli-Alberto Venuti, L2, SVBG                         RAPTOR TEMPUS FUGIT 

ITA    17219  Antonio e Carlo Sardelli, RA, YCLIGNANO                                      TonyCa 

ITA    24075  Alberto Borghi-Gabri Peraino, RG, SNPJ                                       P'Este 

ITA    27348  Stefano Bucci-M.Tontodonati, CD, 025, POL.S.MARCO                        Daniela II 

EUR    36008  Natale Camerotto-A.Bertaglia, RC, DN SISTIANA                              Columbia 

 



 

02-Crociera ZERO 

 3  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   2835  Marco Marseu-Piero Errico, CZ, 023, LNI MONFALCONE   Tocai 

   5623  Franco Scolari-M.Marchesin, CZ, 029, LNI TS       BARBARIK 

  15970  Roberto Dogani-Federica Sergo, CZ, 027, SNPJ       Novella 

 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO+CH 

 4  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   4446  Luciano Agapito-M.Biaduzzini, VB-CC, 205, CDVM      SPRING 

  12931  Riccardo e Alessandro Cicin, CC, SNL         AURA SILENTAE 

  13038  Massimo Battistella-Dell'Amico, CB, 031, SNL     X-Plosion 

  14626  Piero Fornasaro-AlessiaSigoich, CC, 019, YCA   NEMBO SPEED 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 7  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

B        325  Marino Agapito-Nadia Bonin, CD, STSM             Hakuna Matata 

ITA     3770  Ladi e Lorenzo Cociani, CD, CDVM                      BARBABLU 

ITA     5460  Gianluca Nave-G. Bramato, CD, SVBG                        UP2U 

ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, 014, STSM                  PASSION FRUIT 

ITA    12693  Maurizio Anselmi-M.Vitalone, CD, SNG                   Morgana 

ITA    16192  Stefano Macor-Gianni Scherl, CD, 001, DNSISTIANA        ARAMIS 

ITA    27348  Stefano Bucci-M.Tontodonati, CD, 025, POL.S.MARCO   Daniela II 

 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 

 9  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   1895  Claudio e Lorenzo Coslovich, CE, 018, SNL        Giglio Rosso 

   2949  Roberto e Alessio Castellan, CE, CDVM           Burian-Shogun 

   5490  Fabio Tarantino-AndreaCuscmich, CE, LNI TRIESTE   Panciutella 

   7780  Scoppa Raffaele-Bruno Costanzo, VB-CE, 204, SNG       AMMUINA 

   9827  Gino Depase-G.Cassotti, CE, SNL                    Bilbao new 

  11177  Fabio Fischer-Fabio Germani, VB-CE, 201, CDVM   SCHIRIBIZ III 

  13872  Umberto Mamolo-G.Alborghetti, CE, YCA                Take Two 

  16764  Antonino Sgroi-M.Bonifacio, CE, SNL                    Airone 

  16851  Giuliano Godini-Lorena Matic, CE, STV                Kimezuka 

 

 

08-Crociera FOXTROT 

 6  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    237  Giordano e Fabrizio Bembo, CF, STSM                         CHUPA 

    609  Arvio Zori-M.Merson, CF, 003, STV                      Plutone II 

    648  Giorgio Velasco-M.Mercandel, VB-CF, 202, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE 

  10754  Moreno Luin-Mariella Basiaco, CF, 026, SNG               Ventisei 

  11307  Andrea Gandini-A.Saliva, VB-CF, 209, POL.S.MARCO     WIND OF FIRE 

  12362  Irene e Massimo Michelini, CF, 111, CDVM                 TRE MULE 

 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOT 

 5  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    67  Edoardo Brezar-Roberta Capon, M, 006, CDVM           Eydenet 

   392  Tullio  Ranni-Silvia Ranni, CG, 008, CDVM            Anonima 

  2410  Stefano Bortolomasi-S.Bellotto, CH, 021, SISTIANA 89    Sava 

  7920  Massimo Bani-NataliaProkopenko, VB-CG, 207, LNI TS   Meringa 

  8362  Andrea  Tamaro-Alessia Sala, CH, 020, STSM          Panzer-8 



 

 

13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO 

 3  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, 030, CDVM                SAYONARA 

ITA    17219  Antonio e Carlo Sardelli, RA, YCLIGNANO           TonyCa 

EUR    36008  Natale Camerotto-A.Bertaglia, RC, DN SISTIANA   Columbia 

 

 

16-Regata DELTA+ECHO 

 3  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SLO     440  Aleksander Zerjal-Alex Debelis, RD, 028, STSM     GLENFIELD 

ITA    1306  Walter e Francesco Zugna, RE, 002, CDVM           TRUE LIFE 

ITA    2000  Umberto Giugni-M.Lomonaco, RD, STV              FRA DIAVOLO 

 

 

19-Regata GOLF 

 6  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

GER        1  Fabio Zamparutti-Stefano Mulin, RG, SN GRIGNANO                   Vizio 2 

ITA      228  Davide e Franco Rapotez, RG, 024, STSM                            Ciclone 

ITA     4659  Francesco e Tommaso Casseler, RG, SNPJ                          SOGNO BLU 

ITA     7701  Andrea e Antonino Ferraro, RG, 010, CDVM                          MEZMUJA 

ITA    16365  Massimiliano Ceccotto-C.Colla, RG, CNS MARCGHERITA   El Moro Sailing Team 

ITA    24075  Alberto Borghi-Gabri Peraino, RG, SNPJ                             P'Este 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 

 1  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  13228  Lucio Provvidenti-Andrea Capun, L1, 009, YC HANNIBAL   BARAONDA CONFARTIGIANATO FVG 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 5  Concorrenti 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      6  Pietro e Marco Perelli Rocco, U, SVBG                         GOOFY 

     46  Roberto Nobile -Falcioni Gilberto, U, 005, S89   GUFO Euronautica 2000 

    999  David Sclama-A.M.Kalin, L2, 015, STSM                        TOD 33 

   6958  Cristian Durante-T.Rech, L2, SVOC                            FRIXXX 

  16861  Antonio Masoli-Alberto Venuti, L2, SVBG         RAPTOR TEMPUS FUGIT 

 

 

 


